Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Intelligent Surgical Lasers, Inc.	02/12/1996

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Escalon Medical Corp.	
Street Address:	565 East Swedesford Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Wayne	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19087	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4901718
Patent Number:	4907586
Patent Number:	4988348
Patent Number:	5221988
Patent Number:	5246435
Patent Number:	5336215
Patent Number:	5439462
Patent Number:	5541951
Patent Number:	5548234
Patent Number:	5561678
Patent Number:	4764930

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)979-1020

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

PATENT

REEL: 018898 FRAME: 0396

500225052

4901718

O OPPS H

Phone: 215-979-1255

Email: swapicelli@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Samuel W. Apicelli
Address Line 1: 30 S. 17th Street
Address Line 2: Duane Morris LLP

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-4196

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: D2251-00060

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Samuel W. Apicelli

Total Attachments: 1

source=d2251-00060changeofname#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018898 FRAME: 0397

A472392

FILED

a the office of the Secretary of State
of the State of Coltomia

FEB 2 0 1996

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Heinz R. Gisel and Edward M. Lake certify that:

- 1. They are the Chief Executive Officer and Secretary, respectively of INTELLIGENT SURGICAL LASERS, INC., a California corporation.
- Article I of the articles of incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

"The name of this corporation is ESCALON MEDICAL CORP."

- The foregoing amendment of articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the Corporations Code. The corporation has one class of shares outstanding which is entitled to vote with respect to the amendment herein set forth. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation at the time of approval of this amendment is 5,769,833. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATE: February 12, 1996

Heinz R. Gisel

Paugrel M Lake

LA01/92134.1

METU.

PATENT

REEL: 018898 FRAME: 0398

RECORDED: 02/16/2007